Bellekler

Lz

L

Uriin

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6229BAA-1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR516G56(C36)

16GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBE2A-16TR KINGSTON
RGB1x16

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-16G)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5129BAA-1)

Marka

Apacer

Patriot

Kingston

Transcend

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

57,65 USD

58,69 USD

82,95 USD

47,25 USD

65,00 USD

72,34 USD



